
SL. Course Name Course Link

1 Double -Entry Accounting System
2 Introduction to Investment Risk and Taxation Diploma (UK) https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-investment-risk-and-taxation-

diploma-uk/
3 Project Finance https://course-hosting.com/course/project-finance/
4 How to Fundraise: A Guide to Fundraising for Non-Fundraisers https://course-hosting.com/course/how-to-fundraise-a-guide-to-fundraising-for-non-

fundraisers/
5 Accounting and Auditing Course https://course-hosting.com/course/accounting-and-auditing-course/
6 The Introduction to UK Financial Regulations & Professional 

Integrity
https://course-hosting.com/course/the-introduction-to-uk-financial-regulations-
professional-integrity/

7 Financial Risk Management Basics
8 Partnership Accounting Basics https://course-hosting.com/course/partnership-accounting-basics/
9 Introduction to Accounting Fundamentals https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-accounting-fundamentals/

10 Fraud Management Strategies https://course-hosting.com/course/fraud-management-strategies/
11 Infinite Banking Concepts https://course-hosting.com/course/infinite-banking-concepts/
12 Mortgage Advice Essentials https://course-hosting.com/course/mortgage-advice-essentials/
13 UK Tax Return Simplified https://course-hosting.com/course/uk-tax-return-simplified/
14 Depreciation Accounting Basics https://course-hosting.com/course/depreciation-accounting-basics/
15 Corporate Tax Return UK https://course-hosting.com/course/corporate-tax-return-uk/
16 Detecting and Preventing Fraud https://course-hosting.com/course/detecting-and-preventing-fraud/
17 Understanding Marginal Costing https://course-hosting.com/course/understanding-marginal-costing/
18 Retail Banking https://course-hosting.com/course/retail-banking/
19 Enhancing Your Credit Rating https://course-hosting.com/course/enhancing-your-credit-rating/
20 Accounts Payable Processing Procedures https://course-hosting.com/course/accounts-payable-processing-procedures/
21 Financial Law https://course-hosting.com/course/financial-law/
22 Microsoft Excel in Accounting https://course-hosting.com/course/microsoft-excel-in-accounting/
23 Accounting Course https://course-hosting.com/course/accounting-course/
24 Financial Analysis https://course-hosting.com/course/financial-analysis/
25 Investment Banking https://course-hosting.com/course/investment-banking/
26 Dream Analysis and Interpretation https://course-hosting.com/course/dream-analysis-and-interpretation/
27 Introduction to Banking https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-banking/
28 Fraud Awareness and Prevention Training https://course-hosting.com/course/fraud-awareness-and-prevention-training/
29 Advanced Accounting & Bookkeeping https://course-hosting.com/course/advanced-accounting-bookkeeping/
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